
COUNCILORS (Need 13) Mobile Email

Shadi Azar, MBBS (6/21)

1st term - end date 5/31/25

Danny Ma, MD

2nd term - end date 5/31/26

Andrew Moriarity, MD

1st term - end date 5/31/25

Perry Pernicano, MD, FACR

1st term - end date 5/31/24

Rocky Saenz, DO

2nd term - end date 5/31/25

Gaurang Shah, MD, FACR

2nd term - end date 5/31/25

Ashok Srinivasan, MD

1st term - end date 5/31/26

Andrew Woodrow, MD

2nd term - end date 5/31/24

ALTERNATE COUNCILORS Mobile Email

Leah Davis, DO (6/22) 248.882.0253 (M) davis.leahc@gmail.com

John Kalabat, MD (6/21) 248.762.4014 (M) jkalabat@gmail.com

Michael Kasotakis, MD (6/18) 248.506.5296 (M) kasotakis.michael@gmail.com

Ralph Lieto, MS, FACR (6/21) 734.476.0588 (M) ralphlieto50@gmail.com

Duane Mezwa, MD, FACR (6/18) 248.935.1636 (M) dmezwa@beaumont.edu

Walter Sahijdak, MD, FACR (6/22) 734.712.3595 (M) sahijdak@gmail.com

Michael Votruba, MD (6/20) 616.682.4911 (M) mvotruba@advancedrad.com

Michael Hicks YPS Rep mhicks@rmipc.net

RESIDENT/FELLOW SECTION Mobile Email

Nick Rasmussen 208-810-6626 rasmussn@med.umich.edu

Marco Lin 586-209-0301 marcol@rad.hfh.edu

Eric Zhan 417-291-6929 xiangz@rad.hfh.edu

MED STUDENTS Mobile Email

Josh Baker 610-442-4695 bakerj77@msu.edu

Oludamilola Oluwaseun Olufosoye (Dami) 989-854-5858 olufo1oo@cmich.edu

Aliah McCalla 313-688-4110 mccalla.aliah@gmail.com

Other Mobile Email

Shannon 989-627-6872 shannon@michigan-rad.org

Denise Collins 248-338-4018 denisec@rad.hfh.edu

Jim Cavanagh 517-230-6818 jcavanagh@wnj.com

586.864.6422 (H) madanny@hotmail.com

734.272.2025 (M) shadiaza@med.umich.edu

269.760.2811 (M) awoodrow@advancedrad.com

734.272.9598 (M) ashoks@med.umich.edu

248.761.7608 (M) dr.rocky@gmail.com

734.277.7496 (M) gvshah@umich.edu

734.646.8494 (M) pgp@umich.edu

248.515.0160 (M) andy.moriarity@gmail.com
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